May 02, 2019

SHAKEY'S PIZZA ASIA VENTURES
15KM EAST SERVICE ROAD COR.
MARIAN ROAD 2 BRGY SAN MARTIN
DE PORRES, PARANAQUE

Attention : MR. VICENTE L. GREGORIO
PRESIDENT

Gentlemen:

Per your request, we report to you herewith the number of stockholders owning at least one board lot each of SHAKEY'S

PIZZA ASIA VENTURES INC., as of April 30, 2019.

Total Issued and Outstanding Shares (Net of Treasury Shares

Common

Total Number of Stockholders
Common

Number of Shares per Board Lot
Common

Total Number of Stockholders Owning at least 1 Board Lot
Common

Closing market Price

Last trading date

Thank you.

BDO-TRUST & INVESTMENTS GROUP

SECURITIES SERVICES AND CORPORATE AGENCIES DEPT.

1,531,321,053

36

100

33

13

April 30, 2019

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.



